
Nom des A sv Résultat

groupes
C

C 300m

1 Kanonefüür Oberseetal Simon Max 1932 90 vv x 53

Kanonefüür Oberseetal Simon Siegfried 1939 90 vv x 52

Kanonefüür Oberseetal Kühne Fridolin 1937 Mq vv x 54

Kanonefüür Oberseetal Häfliger Daniel 1968 90 x 57

Kanonefüür Oberseetal Zemp Erwin 1945 90 v x 51
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2 Boulet I Lausanne Bezençon Jean-Pierre 1942 90 vv x 55 93

Boulet I Lausanne Chardonnens Michel 1961 90 x 54

Boulet I Lausanne Lambelet Rémy 1942 90 vv x 53

Boulet I Lausanne Fleury Isabelle 1972 90 x 53

Boulet I Lausanne Lambelet Frank 1975 90 x 50
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3 Eidg MichelsamtMichelsamt-BeromünsterFlury Martin 1965 90 x 53

Eidg MichelsamtMichelsamt-BeromünsterGalliker Jakob 1955 90 x 55 86

Eidg MichelsamtMichelsamt-BeromünsterHaradinaj Meti 1958 90 x 54

Eidg MichelsamtMichelsamt-BeromünsterZwinnggi Adrian 1970 57 x 52

Eidg MichelsamtMichelsamt-BeromünsterSigrist Markus 1975 57 x 51

265

4 La Côte Lausanne Pernet Félix 1960 90 x 53

La Côte Lausanne Küffer Roger 1946 90 v x 54

La Côte Lausanne Schmid Laurent 1961 90 x 50

La Côte Lausanne Reymond Maurice 1962 90 x 53

La Côte Lausanne Hofmann Hans 1937 Mq vv x 54

264

5 Elsenau Willisau und UnmgebungSchwegler Lina 1953 90 x 58

Elsenau Willisau und UnmgebungHocher Fritz 1943 90 v x 54

Elsenau Willisau und UnmgebungImboden Werner 1957 57 x 54

Elsenau Willisau und UnmgebungKammermann Peter 1970 Mq x 53

Elsenau Willisau und UnmgebungBerner Martin 1978 90 44
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6 Mirage Payerne Givel Louis 1941 Mq vv x 52

Mirage Payerne Kaltenrieder Walter 1945 90 v x 54

Mirage Payerne Allaman Jean-Pierre 1949 57 v x 50

Mirage Payerne Chatelanat Jean-Marc 1964 90 x 52

Mirage Payerne Givel André 1951 90 v x 54

262

7 KanoneschussOberseetal Niederberger Josef 1954 90 x 52

KanoneschussOberseetal Stierli Samuel 1973 90 x 50

KanoneschussOberseetal Mathis Markus 1950 90 v x 56

KanoneschussOberseetal Weibel Eugen 1963 90 x 50

KanoneschussOberseetal Klingler Niklaus 1948 90 v x 52
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8 Babara 1 Luzern Achermann Paul 1950 90 v x 54

Babara 1 Luzern Galliker Marcel 1976 90 x 51

Babara 1 Luzern Käppeli Luzia 1967 90 x 55

Babara 1 Luzern Zaugg Hans 1937 90 vv x 51

Babara 1 Luzern Achermann Adrian 1979 57 43

254

9 Barbara Bern Kärcher Karl 1934 90 vv x 53

Barbara Bern Nicolet René 1937 Mq vv 40

Barbara Bern Rolli Urs 1947 90 v x 52

Barbara Bern Sahli Samuel 1944 57 v x 53

Barbara Bern Schweizer Peter 1934 Mq vv x 49

247

10 Les Torcols Lausanne Palaz Jean-Louis 1975 90 45

Les Torcols Lausanne Küffer Bernard 1952 90 v 46

Les Torcols Lausanne Pittet Roland 1935 90 vv 46

Les Torcols Lausanne Gaillard Robert 1941 90 vv x 55 98

Les Torcols Lausanne Gaillard Patrick 1977 90 x 54

246

11 Barbara Willisau und UnmgebungRiedweg Arthur 1956 90 49

Barbara Willisau und UnmgebungSchärli Ruedi 1955 90 45

Barbara Willisau und UnmgebungMarti Hans 1951 Mq v x 54

Barbara Willisau und UnmgebungStöckli Toni 1939 Mq vv x 48

Barbara Willisau und UnmgebungRiedweg Adrian 1989 90 x 50

246

12 Ringli Willisau und UnmgebungOdermatt Jakob 1947 57 v x 48

Ringli Willisau und UnmgebungLötscher Franz 1968 90 x 51

Ringli Willisau und UnmgebungSteiner Claudia 1964 90 49

Ringli Willisau und UnmgebungSteiner Herbert 1959 Mq x 51

Ringli Willisau und UnmgebungRiedweg Roland 1988 90 42
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13 Boulet 2 Lausanne Léonnard Jean 1937 90 vv 42

Boulet 2 Lausanne Palaz Georges 1948 57 v x 51

Boulet 2 Lausanne Diday Isabelle 1978 90 x 50

Boulet 2 Lausanne Decosterd Blaise 1943 90 v x 49

Boulet 2 Lausanne Bottali Stéfano 1958 90 48
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14 Landessender BeroMichelsamt-BeromünsterGalliker Xaver 1936 Mq vv x 52

Landessender BeroMichelsamt-BeromünsterOehen Rebekka 1987 90 47

Landessender BeroMichelsamt-BeromünsterSigrist Rosmarie 1947 90 v 42

Landessender BeroMichelsamt-BeromünsterSuter Franz 1962 90 x 54

Landessender BeroMichelsamt-BeromünsterHuwyler Guido 1962 57 40
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15 D300 Frauenfeld Thoma Albert 1957 90 41

D300 Frauenfeld Bauer Markus 1962 90 x 53

D300 Frauenfeld Wyss Markus 1931 90 vv x 52

D300 Frauenfeld Hürlimann Jakob 1938 90 vv x 47

D300 Frauenfeld Vogel Urs 1953 57 41

234



16 Barbara Rorschach Bischoff Bruno 1944 90 v x 56

Barbara Rorschach Kobler Silvano 1960 90 x 56

Barbara Rorschach Hungerbühler Max 1929 Mq vv x 48

Barbara Rorschach Britt Fritz 1931 Mq vv 46

Barbara Rorschach Kägi Heinrich 1965 90 27

233

17 S.A.G 1 Genève Gallopin Benoît 1965 57 46

S.A.G 1 Genève Brélaz Marc-Henri 1941 90 vv x 50

S.A.G 1 Genève Baptiste Michel 1949 57 v 27

S.A.G 1 Genève Roy Olivier 1924 Mq vv 43

S.A.G 1 Genève Soulier Jean-Paul 1960 90 43

209

Nom des P sv Résultat

groupes

C
C 25 m

1 Les Stars 1 Lausanne Barrat François 1953 49 x 149

Les Stars 1 Lausanne Jordan Roger 1943 49 v x 143

Les Stars 1 Lausanne Lambelet Jean-François 1949 49 v x 141

Les Stars 1 Lausanne Chardonnens Michel 1961 49 x 149

Les Stars 1 Lausanne Diday Isabelle 1978 75 134

716

2 Babara 2 Luzern Bernet Oskar 1961 49 x 147

Babara 2 Luzern Henseler Josef 1933 49 vv x 141

Babara 2 Luzern Käppeli Luzia 1967 49 x 143

Babara 2 Luzern Küttel Armin 1941 49 vv x 141

Babara 2 Luzern Galliker Marcel 1976 49 139

711

3 Pulverturm Zofingen Haller Urs 1954 49 x 146

Pulverturm Zofingen Michelin Sergio 1950 49 v x 145

Pulverturm Zofingen Michelin Sandro 1978 49 x 141

Pulverturm Zofingen Birrer Pirmin 1984 49 127

Pulverturm Zofingen Schmitz Thomas 1960 49 138
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4 Barbara 4 Luzern Achermann Adrian 1979 49 126

Barbara 4 Luzern Zaugg Hans 1937 49 x 138

Barbara 4 Luzern Koch Robert 1940 49 vv 125

Barbara 4 Luzern Steffen Renato 1955 49 117

Barbara 4 Luzern Probst Albert 1944 49 v x 144

650

5 Barbara Bern Kärcher Karl 1934 49 vv 111

Barbara Bern Nicolet René 1937 49 vv x 139

Barbara Bern Schweizer Peter 1934 49 vv x 137

Barbara Bern Schläppi Albert 1941 49 vv 118

Barbara Bern Ginggen Werner 1943 49 v x 143

648

6 S.A.G 1 Genève Gallopin Benoît 1965 49 129

S.A.G 1 Genève Brélaz Marc-Henri 1941 49 vv 125

S.A.G 1 Genève Baptiste Michel 1949 49 v 115

S.A.G 1 Genève Roy Olivier 1924 49 vv 130

S.A.G 1 Genève Widmer Liliane 1936 49 vv 130

629

Nom des P sv Résultat

groupes

C
C 50 m

1 Babara Luzern Bernet Oskar 1961 49 56

Babara Luzern Henseler Josef 1976 49 x 56

Babara Luzern Käppeli Luzia 1967 49 55

Babara Luzern Galliker Marcel 1976 49 58

Babara Luzern Koch Robert 1940 49 vv 42
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2 Barbara Bern Kärcher Karl 1934 49 vv 52

Barbara Bern Nicolet René 1937 49 vv 48

Barbara Bern Schweizer Peter 1934 49 vv x 58

Barbara Bern Schläppi Albert 1941 49 vv 52

Barbara Bern Ginggen Werner 1943 49 v 55

265

3 Les Stars 2 Lausanne Barrat François 1953 49 x 66

Les Stars 2 Lausanne Lambelet Jean-François 1949 49 v 49

Les Stars 2 Lausanne Chardonnens Michel 1961 49 54

Les Stars 2 Lausanne Bocion Daniel 1956 49 43

Les Stars 2 Lausanne Stoudmann Philippe 1957 75 42
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